
No Classes

Japan Trip: Postponed

Su M Tu W Th F Sa Su M Tu W Th F Sa

1 2 1 2 3 4 5 6 Warriors' Camp (8 to 16 yrs)

3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Adults - Mixed Levels: Tue, Thu 6 pm 7 8 9 10 11 12 13

10 11 12 13 14 15 16 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 DATE Grading Test Week

17 18 19 20 21 22 23 Youth - Mixed Levels: Tue, Thu 5 pm 21 22 23 24 25 26 27

24 25 26 27 28 29 30 28 29 30 31 Holiday - No Classes

31 Mon 05 Sep 2022 Labour Day
Mon 10 Oct 2022 Thanksgiving Day

Fri 11 Nov 2022 Remembrance Day

Su M Tu W Th F Sa Su M Tu W Th F Sa Su M Tu W Th F Sa Su M Tu W Th F Sa Sun 25 Dec 2022 Christmas Day
1 2 3 1 1 2 3 4 5 1 2 3 Sun 01 Jan 2023 New Year's Day

4 5 6 7 8 9 10 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Mon 20 Feb 2023 BC Family Day
11 12 13 14 15 16 17 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 Fri 7 Apr 2023 Good Friday
18 19 20 21 22 23 24 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 Mon 10 Apr 2023 Easter Monday
25 26 27 28 29 30 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 27 28 29 30 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 Mon 22 May 2023 Victoria Day

30 31 Sat 01 Jul 2023 Canada Day
Mon 07 Aug 2023 BC Day

Su M Tu W Th F Sa Su M Tu W Th F Sa Su M Tu W Th F Sa Su M Tu W Th F Sa (No Saturday Classes: Over long weekends)
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 1 2 3 4 1 2 3 4 1 Autumn Cycle Tue: 11 Oct to 13 Dec / 10 classes
8 9 10 11 12 13 14 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Thu: 13 Oct to 15 Dec / 10 classes
15 16 17 18 19 20 21 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 Winter Cycle 1 Tue: 10 Jan to 28 Feb / 8 classes
22 23 24 25 26 27 28 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 Thu: 12 Jan to 2 Mar / 8 classes
29 30 31 26 27 28 26 27 28 29 30 31 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 Winter Cycle 2 Tue: 7 Mar to 25 Apr / 7 classes

30 Thu: 9 Mar to 27 Apr / 7 classes
(No classes: 3 April to 9 April, Holy Week & Easter weekend)

Spring Cycle 1 Tue: 2 May to 13 Jun / 7 classes

Su M Tu W Th F Sa Su M Tu W Th F Sa Su M Tu W Th F Sa Su M Tu W Th F Sa Thu: 4 May to 15 Jun / 7 classes
1 2 3 4 5 6 1 2 3 1 1 2 3 4 5

7 8 9 10 11 12 13 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 6 7 8 9 10 11 12

14 15 16 17 18 19 20 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 13 14 15 16 17 18 19

21 22 23 24 25 26 27 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 Aikido Warriors' Camp 24 to 28 Jul 2023
28 29 30 31 25 26 27 28 29 30 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 27 28 29 30 31

30 31

Ueshiba Aikido Victoria

December 22

July 22 August 22

September 22

School Year Calendar

October 22 November 22

February 23 March 23 April 23

2022-2023

May 23 June 23 July 23 August 23

January 23

H 


